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Product No.
Product Name:
CAS NO.

Lot No.
Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:

B607712
Collagen
9064-67-9
234826
2023-04-08
2025-04-07

Test
APPEARANCE
ODOR
Assay of mcopolysaccharige
LOSS ON DRYING
PH
ASH
Protein
Heavy metal
Pb
As
Hg
Total Plate Count

Certificate Of Analysis

Specification
white or off white powder
Characteristic odor
225%
<8.0%
44688
<8.0%
270.0%
<10ppm
<0.5mg/kg
<0.1mg/kg
<0.5mg/kg
<1000cfu/g



