

Certificate Of Analysis

Product No.	B607712
Product Name:	Collagen
CAS NO.	9064-67-9
Lot No.	C234826
Inspection Date:	2023-04-08
Reinspection Date:	2025-04-07

Test	Specification
APPEARANCE	white or off white powder
ODOR	Characteristic odor
Assay of mcopolysaccharige	≥25%
LOSS ON DRYING	≤8.0%
PH	44688
ASH	≤8.0%
Protein	≥70.0%
Heavy metal	≤10ppm
Pb	≤0.5mg/kg
As	≤0.1mg/kg
Hg	≤0.5mg/kg
Total Plate Count	≤1000cfu/g
Total Plate Could	≤ 1000ciu/g

